
4151

zL4

30/08/2025TFoAL, G\oBFTF G\o  161
lJZ5]Z5O]™,EF. C[DTEF. UFD o

ZSDEFJJHGNFULGFVF.8DS|D

 1 DM;AL GFGL  3  250.00 0.0  750.00

AFSL 

 1200.00

S[Z[8

 750.00
 0.00
 6.00
 6.00

 762.00
 0

8M8,  3  0.00

DH]ZL o
SDLXG o

I]hZ RFH" o

G[8 ZSD o
S], AFSL o

ZSD

 438.00
 762.00

VFU,F
VFHGF

 0
 0

 0.00EF0] o


